Fertihope M Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
LEVOCARNITINE 500MG+LYCOPENE 5000MCG+ZINC 12.5MG+COENZYME Q10(UBIDECARENONE) 100MG+ELEMENTAL SELENIUM 40MCG+FOLIC ACID 0.2MG
By Tablets India Ltd
M.R.P.: Rs.565.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

What is FERTIHOPE M?

  • FERTIHOPE M contains L-carnitine, Lycopene, Coenzyme Q10, Vitamin B9 (folic acid), Adenosine triphosphate, zinc, selenium which is used for the effective treatment of male infertility
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What FERTIHOPE M is used for?

FERTIHOPE M contains the below mentioned components, which have the following uses:

L-carnitine:

  • Along with coenzyme Q10, it enhances ATP production in the sperm mitochondria

Lycopene:

  • Sperm specific antioxidant cum nutrient, which improves total sperm health

Coenzyme Q10:

  • Enhances sperm motility

Folic Acid:

  • Helps in sperm maturation and prevents sperm DNA damage

Zinc:

  • Vital trace mineral for spermatogenesis and testosterone synthesis

Selenium:

  • Protects the sperm from lipid peroxidation

Adenosine Triphosphate (ATP):

  • It is a chemical that is present in all human cells. It readily combines with phosphate to form various chemical compounds including adenosine monophosphate (AMP) and adenosine triphosphate (ATP). It is used to increase physical energy
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking FERTIHOPE M if you:

  • are allergic to any of the ingredients in FERTIHOPE M
  • have stomach or intestinal ulcers, heart, liver or kidney disease or any other medical conditions
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before using FERTIHOPE M
Read more Read less
  • FERTIHOPE M is not recommended for therapeutic use in children
Read more Read less
  • FERTIHOPE M will usually not affect your ability to drive and use machines
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor before taking FERTIHOPE M, if you are taking any other medicine including medicines obtained without prescription or any other supplements or herbal products.

Read more Read less
  • Always take FERTIHOPE M exactly as your health care provider has told you
Read more Read less
  • FERTIHOPE M may cause nausea, vomiting, stomach upset, headache, skin rashes or other allergic reactions, although not everybody gets them

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Do not use after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use